TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Stage & Musical Theatre

Wicked (cancelled)

Elegies: A Song Cycle

Sky’s the Limit

Sondheim on Sondheim (cancelled)

The Drowsy Chaperone
Babes in Arms
Our Town

Chimerica

Training

Acting

Self Taping with Sancia Robinson
Acting Lessons

Bachelor of Musical Theatre

Diploma of Musical Theatre

Singing
Singing Lessons
Singing Lessons

Classical Voice and Musicianship

Skills

Galinda

Soloist

Featured Artist
Backing Vocalist
Mrs. Tottendale
Baby Rose
Emily Webb
Ensemble

16™ Street Studios

Private Tuition

management@tripletalent.com.au
PO BOX 281, Burwood

Victoria. 3125

P 0400030717

KAITLIN NIHILL

QLD Conservatorium Graduating Company 2020
QLD Conservatorium Graduating Company 2020
QPAC

QPAC

QLD Conservatorium Graduating Company 2020
QLD Conservatorium Graduating Company 2020
QLD Conservatorium Graduating Company 2020
Sydney Theatre Company

Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University

National Institute of Dramatic Art

Private Tuition

Private Tuition

Australian National University School of Music

Sport: Yoga (proficient), Pilates (average)

Instruments: Piano (AMEB grade 7)

Accents: General American, Received pronunciation, Cockney and Estuary

DOB: 22nd September, 1998
Height: 160 cm

Size: 8

Hair: Brown

Eyes: Green/Hazel

Chest: 86.5cm

Waist: 66cm

Hips: 90cm

Shoe: 7

Vocal Range: F3 — G6 (Soprano)

Dir: Alister Smith

Dir: Jason Langley

Dir: Paul Sabey
Dir: Tyran Parke
Dir: Penny Farrow
Dir: Penny Farrow
Dir: Kate Foy

Dir: Kip Williams

Sancia Robinson
Sancia Robinson
Various Teachers
Various Teachers

Georgina Hopson
John Peek

Various Teachers

2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2017

2021
2021-
2018-20
2017

2021-
2018-21
2015-16
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