





# **KAITLIN NIHILL**

DOB: 22<sup>nd</sup> September, 1998

Height: 160 cm

Size: 8

Hair: Brown

Eyes: Green/Hazel

Chest: 86.5cm Waist: 66cm Hips: 90cm

Shoe: 7

Vocal Range: F3 – G6 (Soprano)

## Stage & Musical Theatre

Wicked (cancelled)	Galinda	QLD Conservatorium Graduating Company 2020	Dir: Alister Smith	2020
Elegies: A Song Cycle	Soloist	QLD Conservatorium Graduating Company 2020	Dir: Jason Langley	2020
Sky's the Limit	Featured Artist	QPAC	Dir: Paul Sabey	2020
Sondheim on Sondheim (cancelled)	Backing Vocalist	QPAC	Dir: Tyran Parke	2020
The Drowsy Chaperone	Mrs. Tottendale	QLD Conservatorium Graduating Company 2020	Dir: Penny Farrow	2019
Babes in Arms	Baby Rose	QLD Conservatorium Graduating Company 2020	Dir: Penny Farrow	2019
Our Town	Emily Webb	QLD Conservatorium Graduating Company 2020	Dir: Kate Foy	2018
Chimerica	Ensemble	Sydney Theatre Company	Dir: Kip Williams	2017

#### **Training**

#### Acting

Self Taping with Sancia Robinson	16 <sup>th</sup> Street Studios	Sancia Robinson	2021
Acting Lessons	Private Tuition	Sancia Robinson	2021-
Bachelor of Musical Theatre	Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University	Various Teachers	2018-20
Diploma of Musical Theatre	National Institute of Dramatic Art	Various Teachers	2017

#### Singing

Singing Lessons	Private Tuition	Georgina Hopson	2021-
Singing Lessons	Private Tuition	John Peek	2018-21
Classical Voice and Musicianship	Australian National University School of Music	Various Teachers	2015-16

### <u>Skills</u>

**Sport:** Yoga (proficient), Pilates (average) **Instruments:** Piano (AMEB grade 7)

Accents: General American, Received pronunciation, Cockney and Estuary



management@tripletalent.com.au
PO BOX 281, Burwood
Victoria. 3125
P 0400030717